THE IOWA S Official Forn	STATE BAR ASSOCIATION n No. 101	Lewis H. Jor	dan ISBA # 02714			FOR THE LEGAL EFFE THIS FORM, CONSU		
	REAL ESTATE TR	ANSFER						
	TAX PAID	38				FILED Ñ	6973	
	131 STAN	MP #			_		03 PAGE 6973	
	Michelle 1	taler	$8EC \cdot 5$	COMPU		(PAGE 6	973) <i>I</i>	
	RECORDER	1	AUD \$ 5	RECORI COMPA	1	2003 NOV	24 AM 11: 44	
	DATE Mad	COUNTY	R.M.F. \$ 122			(11:4 MC	H AM)	
Preparer Information	Lewis H. Jordan	. P.O. Box	230, Winterset,	IA 50273, (51	15) 462-3731	R1 HABISCI	ECORDER COUNTY IOW	
information	Individual's Na		Street Add	ress	City		Phone	
5TA	Address Tax S		Brian Swanson, S Winterset, IA 50		Avenue,	FOR REC		
	,		,					
4100°	σ2,500 <sup>.00</sup>		WARRAN <sup>-</sup>	וז טבבט				
∦ F	or the consideration	of EIGHT	Y-TWO THOUSAN	D FIVE HUND	RED(\$8	32,500.00)		
Dollar	r(s) and other valuab	ole consider	ation,					
Larry M. Welch and Nancy E. Welch, Husband and Wife								
do he	reby Convey to				,			
	n Swanson , ass	single pe	rson,					
		<del></del>		,			··	
the fo	llowing described re	al estate in	Mad	ison	_ County, low	/a:		
II .	one (1) and Two	` '	ock One (1) of Bo	wlsby's Addi	tion to the T	Cown of Wint	erset,	
Mac	Madison County, Iowa							
			*					
- G	Grantors do Hereby (	Covenant wi	th grantees, and su	accessors in inte	erest, that gra	ntors hold the	eal estate	
by tit	le in fee simple; that e is Free and Clea	t they have	good and lawful au	thority to sell ar	nd convey the may be abo	real estate; the	at the real	
Cove	enant to Warrant and	d Defend the	e real estate again	st the lawful cla	aims of all pe	rsons except a	s may be	
	e stated. Each of the in and to the real e		ned hereby relinqu	ishes all rights	of dower, not	mestead and d	listributive	
1	Words and phrases	herein, incl	uding acknowledgr	ment hereof, sh	all be constru	ued as in the s	ingular or	
plura	I number, and as ma	asculine or t	eminine gender, ad			· ·		
STAT	TE OF <u>IOWA</u>		,	Dated:	11-14-	<u>-03</u>		
MA	DISON		ss: COUNTY,	D.		<b>,</b>		
	on this <u>//</u> da	the unders	igned a Notary	Larry M. W	M Wells	ih	(Grantor)	
Publi	c in and for said	State, pers	onally appeared	Larry IVI. VV	Cicii		(Gramor)	
<u>Lar</u>	ry M. Welch and	Nancy E.	Welch	nam	~ 20 lum	Las		
<u></u>				Nancy E. W	-		(Grantor)	
	e known to be the who executed the			<u>-</u>				
ackn	owledged that they						(Granter)	
Volat	ntary act and deed.	) $K$	•				(Grantor)	
	aux	<u> </u>	Mac					
	Carol F	1 Prus	Notary Public	<del></del>			(Grantor)	
(This	ormun acknowledgened for		(s) only)					
	My Commission Nu	mber 010892						
© The low	a State Bar Association 2001	0, 2005		· — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		101	WARRANTY DEED Revised January, 2000	
•					<u> </u>	<del></del> _		